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Wr. Kurzbahnmeisterschaften 2012
Wien, Floridsdorf, 27. - 29.1.2012

Event 68 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
29.01.2012 - 14:15 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

Schüler 3

1. REITER Oliver 02 SVS Simmering 36.05 178
2. MILIC Stefan 02 ASV Wien 41.92 113
3. CAJKOVSKY Luka 03 SC Austria Wien 44.83 92
4. MATHEU Philip 02 SC Austria Wien 45.84 86
5. KOZOKAR Nikola 04 SC Hakoah Wien 54.65 51
6. KRICHELI Roy 03 SC im Theresianum 1:01.34 36
7. MAAN Hadi 02 SC im Theresianum 1:14.06 20

Schüler 2

1. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids Wien 29.68 319
2. PRENNER Christoph 00 SC Austria Wien 31.28 273
3. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVS Simmering 32.57 242
4. TROGER Leonard 00 SC Austria Wien 33.29 226
5. KALINDRA Pijus 00 SC im Theresianum 33.79 216
6. HUGGER Till 01 Schwimm Union Wien 34.98 195
7. HELLMANN Florian 00 SC Donau Wien 35.42 188
8. CHIHUNGI Kamaliza 00 SC im Theresianum 36.56 171
9. BEN DAAMER Adem 00 ASV Wien 37.14 163

10. GLAVINA Leo 00 SC im Theresianum 37.97 152
11. FRUEHWIRT Simon 00 SC im Theresianum 38.02 152
12. MATHEU Alexander 00 SC Austria Wien 38.26 149
13. WITKOWSKI Robert 01 ASV Wien 38.70 144
14. IONESCU Tudor 01 SC im Theresianum 38.82 142
15. LEHNER Robert 01 SC Donau Wien 39.08 140
16. AKBARI Kasra 00 SC Austria Wien 42.58 108
17. RUSCH Andreas 00 SC Donau Wien 44.13 97
18. TROSELJ David Fran 01 SC Austria Wien 45.61 88
19. TOUMI Anas 00 SC Donau Wien 51.38 61
20. BAYER Christoph 00 ASV Wien 55.15 49

Schüler 1

1. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SC Austria Wien 26.95 427
2. ZORJANOVIC David 98 SC im Theresianum 27.56 399
3. DRAGOI Andrei 98 SV Friesen Wien 27.71 393
4. HANZL David 98 SVS Simmering 28.27 370
5. RIZEK Christoph 99 The Mermaids Wien 29.23 334
6. HAIDER Stephan 99 SC Diana Wien 29.24 334
7. FIEDLER Artur 98 SC im Theresianum 29.76 317
8. LEITNER Simon 99 SC Donau Wien 29.81 315
9. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana Wien 29.94 311

10. WEISS Corrado 99 SC Austria Wien 32.39 246
11. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 SC Austria Wien 32.87 235
12. NEDIC Mario 99 SC Diana Wien 33.59 220
13. MUCHITSCH Jakob 98 SC Hakoah Wien 33.72 218
14. HUGGER Philip 99 Schwimm Union Wien 37.71 155
15. ULM Clemens 99 SC Austria Wien 38.33 148
16. SEREINIG Leon 99 SC Diana Wien 39.91 131
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Wr. Kurzbahnmeisterschaften 2012
Wien, Floridsdorf, 27. - 29.1.2012

Event 68, Men, 50m Freestyle

Jugend

1. LEITNER Mario 97 SC Donau Wien 25.82 485
2. ORTNER Klaus 96 SC Donau Wien 26.18 466
3. HALILOVIC Erwin 96 SC im Theresianum 26.67 440
4. RAMSAUER Martin 96 Schwimm Union Wien 27.05 422
5. SEIDL Sebastian 96 SVS Simmering 27.55 400
6. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids Wien 28.04 379
7. WITZMANN Jakob 96 SVS Simmering 28.55 359
8. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV Wien 30.05 308
9. SCHMIDT Samuel 96 SC Donau Wien 30.10 306

10. LEBER Elias 97 SC Donau Wien 31.21 275
11. BALKAN Arif 96 SC Donau Wien 32.67 239
12. GABOR Alexandru 97 SC Hakoah Wien 38.77 143

Junioren 2

1. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV Wien 24.60 561
Wr. Junioren 1 Rekord

2. TINTEL Christoph 95 SC Donau Wien 25.36 512
3. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 Schwimm Union Wien 25.85 484
4. BAMER Franz Oskar 94 SC Austria Wien 26.86 431
5. THAM Bernhard 95 Schwimm Union Wien 27.31 410
6. ROTT Florian 94 SC Donau Wien 27.39 407
7. LI David 94 SC Diana Wien 27.44 404
8. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids Wien 27.51 401
9. RAMADAN Josef 95 SV Friesen Wien 27.57 399

10. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 Schwimm Union Wien 27.66 395
11. TSAL-TSALKO Artur 94 SC Donau Wien 27.70 393
12. MOEVSUEMOV Abulfas 95 SC Donau Wien 27.90 385

Junioren 1

1. SALA Alessandro 93 Schwimm Union Wien 26.06 472
2. SALA Emanuele 92 Schwimm Union Wien 27.02 424
3. KAISER Benjamin 93 SC Diana Wien 27.16 417
4. LEIDENFROST David 93 SVS Simmering 27.95 383

Offene Klasse

1. STOCKINGER Dietmar 82 SC Donau Wien 23.61 635
2. SCHAUFLER Marcel 89 SC Donau Wien 24.43 573
3. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV Wien 24.60 561

Wr. Junioren 1 Rekord
4. TINTEL Christoph 95 SC Donau Wien 25.36 512
5. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 Schwimm Union Wien 25.85 484
6. SALA Alessandro 93 Schwimm Union Wien 26.06 472
7. EBENBICHLER Benedikt 87 SC Donau Wien 26.10 470
8. SCHMIDT Carsten 84 SC Donau Wien 26.61 443
9. BAMER Franz Oskar 94 SC Austria Wien 26.86 431

10. SALA Emanuele 92 Schwimm Union Wien 27.02 424
11. KAISER Benjamin 93 SC Diana Wien 27.16 417
12. THAM Bernhard 95 Schwimm Union Wien 27.31 410
13. ROTT Florian 94 SC Donau Wien 27.39 407
14. LI David 94 SC Diana Wien 27.44 404
15. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids Wien 27.51 401
16. RAMADAN Josef 95 SV Friesen Wien 27.57 399
17. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 Schwimm Union Wien 27.66 395
18. TSAL-TSALKO Artur 94 SC Donau Wien 27.70 393
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Wr. Kurzbahnmeisterschaften 2012
Wien, Floridsdorf, 27. - 29.1.2012

Event 68, Men, 50m Freestyle, Offene Klasse

Rank YB Time Pts

19. MOEVSUEMOV Abulfas 95 SC Donau Wien 27.90 385
20. LEIDENFROST David 93 SVS Simmering 27.95 383


